
	
ARIZONA	(Sonoran)		

Gail	Prothe	

Gail_m_porthe@optum.com	

	

CALIFORNIA	(Northern)		

Madeline	Tam	Chow	

Madelinetam100@yahoo.com		

(PE:	Ron	Ordona)	

	

CALIFORNIA	(Southern)		

Darlene	Salas		

Darlene.salas@mptf.com	

(PE:	Patricia	McCann)	

	

CHICAGOLAND		

Beth	Rochford	

Erochford@onebox.com	

	

DELAWARE	VALLEY		

Ju	Young	Shin	

Jyshin0402@gmail.com		

(PE:	Brenda	Price)		

	

FLORIDA	(FL-GAPNA)		

Michelle	Lewis	

aprnmichelle@yahoo.com		

(PE:	Marva	Edwards	Marshall)		

	

FLORIDA	GULF	COAST		

Peggy	Jackson		

peggy.h.jackson@optum.com		

	

GEORGIA		

Amy	Imes		

amy.d.imes@optum.com		

(PE:	Rowena	Elliot)	

	

HEARTLAND	(KS,	NE,	MO)		

Diane	Backhaus	

Diane.backhaus@gmail.com	

(PE:	Nichole	Spencer)	

	

MARYLAND		

Robin	Kaufman		

rkaufman93@gmail.com	

	

MICHIGAN	(Great	Lakes)		

Donna	Hamill		

dz7616@wayne.edu	

(PE:	Nina	Ganesh	Nadish)	

NEW	ENGLAND		

Karen	Tepper		

karentepper@aol.com		

(PE	Michelle	DeBest)	

	

NORTH	CAROLINA	(Triad)		

Sherri	Osborne		

hapgoluc2u@gmail.com		

	

OHIO		

Lisa	Flood	

lisa_m_flood@optum.com		

(PE	Kristen	Holderman)	

	

PENNSYLVANIA	(Liberty)		

Ann	Kriebel-Gasparro		

ann.kriebel@gmail.com		

	

SEATTLE		

Elisa	Martin		

elisa.martin@optum.com		

	

TENNESEE	(Mid-TN)		

Jade	Vegara		

jadevergaranp@gmail.com	

	

TENNESEE	(Mid-South)		

Evelyn	Jones-Talley		

evelyn.jones-talley@optum.com		

(PE:	Shawna	Martin)	

	

TEXAS	(Gulf	Coast)		

Lisa	Ginapp		

Lginapp@gmail.com		

(PE:	Mayla	Magno)	

	

VIRGINIA		

Pam	Martin		

pymartin2@gmail.com		

(PE:	Kathleen	Anderson)	

	

WISCONSIN	(Southeast)		

Veronica	Zimmer			

Veronica_zimmer@outlook.com	
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